MEX
金屬化聚乙脂膜電容器
METALIZED POLYESTER FILM CAPACITOR
(INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSORS CLASS --- X2)
MEX CAPACITORS are constructed with  metalized Polyester
film dielectric, copperply lead, encapsulated in plastic
case with epoxy resin sealed. They provide interference
Suppression with safety approvals of EN132400, IEC384-14,

12. MARKING:
　Must be legible correct and consists of capacitance
　tolerance, rated voltage, type designation climatic
　category, manufacturer's trade mark "CARLI ", date and
　recognition marks.
CLASS X2 DIMENSIONS :
CAPACITANCE 250VAC
SYMBOL MFD W H T P d ø
MEX103 .01 13 11 5 10 0.6
MEX123 .012 13 11 5 10 0.6
MEX153 .015 13 11 5 10 0.6
MEX183 .018 13 11 5 10 0.6
MEX223 .022 13 12 6 10 0.6
MEX273 .027 13 12 6 10 0.6
MEX333 .033 18 11 5 15 0.6
MEX393 .039 18 11 5 15 0.6
MEX473 .047 18 11.5 5 15 0.8
MEX563 .056 18 12 6 15 0.8
MEX683 .068 18 12 6 15 0.8
MEX823 .082 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8
MEX104 .1 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8
MEX124 .12 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8
MEX154
.15 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8
.15 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8
MEX184 .18 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8
MEX224 .22 26.5 17 7 22.5 0.8
MEX274 .27 26.5 19 8.5 22.5 0.8
MEX334 .33 26.5 19.5 9 22.5 0.8
MEX394 .39 26.5 19.5 11 22.5 0.8
MEX474
.47 26.5 20 11 22.5 0.8
.47 32 20 10 27.5 0.8
MEX564 .56 32 20 11 27.5 0.8
MEX684 .68 32 20 11 27.5 0.8
MEX824 .82 32 22 13 27.5 0.8
MEX105 1.0 32 25 14.5 27.5 0.8